
1. Tender Corrigendum Details
 

 
Schedule ccorrection
 
To correct the bid submission start date
 

2. Tender Schedule
 

GOVERNMENT OF INDIA  Ph No : 4712569290
 Fax : 04712569236
 Email :
pso_cmse_pur@vssc.gov.i
n

DEPARTMENT OF SPACE
VIKRAM SARABHAI SPACE CENTRE
PURCHASE UNIT VI (CMSE Purchase)
CMSE PURCHASE, VATTIYOORKAVU
PO,THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 695 013.

(Vendor's Copy)

Tender No : VSSC/PURCHASE UNIT VI (CMSE
Purchase)/VS202400261101 Date: 23-08-2024

10:06

Tender No : VSSC/PURCHASE UNIT VI (CMSE
Purchase)/VS202400261101

Tender Date : 12-08-2024

Purchase Entity : PURCHASE UNIT VI (CMSE Purchase)

Centre : VSSC

Corrigendum Date : 23-08-2024 10:06

Tender Publish Date : 12-08-2024 17:43

Bid Clarification Due Date : 12-09-2024 16:33

Pre-bid Meeting Date : 23-08-2024 10:00

Bid Submission Start Date : 23-08-2024 10:07

Bid Submission Due Date : 30-09-2024 14:00

Bid Opening Date : 30-09-2024 14:30

Price Bid Opening Date : 18-10-2024 10:35

Corrigendum No : VSSC/PURCHASE UNIT VI (CMSE Purchase)/VS202400261101 @ 23-08-2024 10:06 Page 1 of 1


		2024-08-23T10:11:25+0530
	Location
	Name
	Reason




